
Center Point-Urbana Stormin' Pointer XC MS Girls
Bob Bowers Athetic Complex

Sep. 22, 2020
Sunny 81°, S 9 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Center Point Urbana 19 1 3 4 5 6 8 17 14:18.8 1:00.0
2 North Linn Csd 51 2 7 10 14 18 19 20 15:22.7 3:07.0
3 Mount Vernon Middle S 81 9 11 15 22 24 25 26 16:36.1 3:51.3
4 East Buchanan 85 12 13 16 21 23 16:37.9 3:24.5

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Springville - Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Center Point Urbana
1 Paine Julia, 8 13:47.8 6:54
3 Katcher Deni, 7 14:05.1 7:03
4 McCormick Sydney, 8 14:22.3 7:11
5 Bockensted Madison, 814:31.0 7:15
6 Miller Lillian, 7 14:47.8 7:24
8 Sweeney Avery, 8 14:52.4 7:26
17 Mourlam Allison, 8 16:18.1 8:09

Total Time = 1:11:34.0     Total Places = 19

2. North Linn Csd
2 Bryn Collum, 8 13:57.5 6:59
7 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:51.4 7:26
10 Peyton McMahon, 7 15:07.9 7:34
14 Carly Ries, 7 15:52.0 7:56
18 Kelby Reierson, 8 17:04.5 8:32
19 Niamh Wiley, 7 17:13.2 8:37
20 Abby Michael, 7 17:33.0 8:46

Total Time = 1:16:53.3     Total Places = 51

3. Mount Vernon Middle S
9 Emrie Johnson, 8 14:55.5 7:28
11 Kierstyn Swart, 7 15:18.8 7:39
15 Clare Nydegger, 8 15:56.3 7:58
22 Korah Robinson, 7 18:03.0 9:01
24 Renee Vig, 8 18:46.8 9:23
25 Abby Bock, 7 21:22.9 10:41
26 Lauren Hepker, 8 22:25.6 11:13

Total Time = 1:23:00.4     Total Places = 81

4. East Buchanan
12 Destiny Krum, 8 15:19.6 7:40
13 Lindsay Beyer, 8 15:19.9 7:40
16 Macy Kelchen, 7 16:04.3 8:02
21 Kreighton Pech, 7 17:41.5 8:51
23 Abby Crawford, 8 18:44.1 9:22

Total Time = 1:23:09.4     Total Places = 85



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Hallie Kelchen, 7 13:28.9 6:44 Cascade
2 1 Paine Julia, 8 13:47.8 6:54 Center Point Urbana
3 2 Bryn Collum, 8 13:57.5 6:59 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
4 3 Katcher Deni, 7 14:05.1 7:03 Center Point Urbana
5 4 McCormick Sydney, 8 14:22.3 7:11 Center Point Urbana
6 5 Bockensted Madison, 814:31.0 7:15 Center Point Urbana
7 6 Miller Lillian, 7 14:47.8 7:24 Center Point Urbana
8 7 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:51.4 7:26 North Linn Csd
9 8 Sweeney Avery, 8 14:52.4 7:26 Center Point Urbana
10 9 Emrie Johnson, 8 14:55.5 7:28 Mount Vernon Middle S
11 10 Peyton McMahon, 7 15:07.9 7:34 North Linn Csd
12 11 Kierstyn Swart, 7 15:18.8 7:39 Mount Vernon Middle S
13 12 Destiny Krum, 8 15:19.6 7:40 East Buchanan
14 13 Lindsay Beyer, 8 15:19.9 7:40 East Buchanan
15 Katelyn Staal, 8 15:25.8 7:43 Springville - Central
16 Rylee Atkinson, 7 15:35.6 7:48 Edgewood-Colesburg
17 14 Carly Ries, 7 15:52.0 7:56 North Linn Csd
18 15 Clare Nydegger, 8 15:56.3 7:58 Mount Vernon Middle S
19 Abi Stejskal, 8 15:56.9 7:58 Springville - Central

8:00 Pace
20 16 Macy Kelchen, 7 16:04.3 8:02 East Buchanan
21 17 Mourlam Allison, 8 16:18.1 8:09 Center Point Urbana
22 Fall Paige, 8 16:26.9 8:13 Center Point Urbana
23 18 Kelby Reierson, 8 17:04.5 8:32 North Linn Csd
24 19 Niamh Wiley, 7 17:13.2 8:37 North Linn Csd
25 Kriegel Kolbie, 7 17:16.0 8:38 Center Point Urbana
26 20 Abby Michael, 7 17:33.0 8:46 North Linn Csd
27 21 Kreighton Pech, 7 17:41.5 8:51 East Buchanan

9:00 Pace
28 22 Korah Robinson, 7 18:03.0 9:01 Mount Vernon Middle S
29 23 Abby Crawford, 8 18:44.1 9:22 East Buchanan
30 24 Renee Vig, 8 18:46.8 9:23 Mount Vernon Middle S
31 Sophie Miller, 7 18:48.2 9:24 Cascade
32 Gerhold Allison, 8 18:59.0 9:29 Center Point Urbana
33 Kaydence Uhlenkamp, 7

19:37.6 9:49 Edgewood-Colesburg
34 Brown Irelan, 7 19:56.0 9:58 Center Point Urbana
35 Sabin Riley, 7 19:58.8 9:59 Center Point Urbana

10:00 Pace
36 Libolt Payton, 8 21:17.9 10:39 Center Point Urbana
37 25 Abby Bock, 7 21:22.9 10:41 Mount Vernon Middle S

11:00 Pace
38 26 Lauren Hepker, 8 22:25.6 11:13 Mount Vernon Middle S
39 Mae Krapfl, 7 22:51.4 11:26 Mount Vernon Middle S
40 Engen Delaney, 8 23:34.0 11:47 Center Point Urbana
41 Ingrid Morf, 7 23:39.5 11:50 Mount Vernon Middle S
42 Allie Teague, 7 23:41.7 11:51 Mount Vernon Middle S

12:00 Pace
43 Wilkins Alivia, 8 24:04.1 12:02 Center Point Urbana
44 Alex Pons, 7 25:08.0 12:34 Mount Vernon Middle S
45 Evans Ramya, 8 25:30.5 12:45 Center Point Urbana


